
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
ALPHA INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201009230003
12250

09/23/2010
09:24:48

ALPHA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

200805220002
08430

05/22/2008
09:22:23

ALPHA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

200807240002
98950

07/24/2008
12:25:15

ALPHA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN


