Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= ALPHA INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009230003 12250	09:24:48	ALPHA INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
200805220002 08430	09:22:23	ALPHA INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200807240002 98950	12:25:15	ALPHA INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							